



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1767/2006

HARI CHAND

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr.R.S.Lathwal, Adv.

versus

SH. SATBIR & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through Ms.Smita Naan and Mr.Sumit Singh,
Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

16.08.2018

List in the category of 'Finals' as per its own turn.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

AUGUST 16, 2018

VLD