



\$~O-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

I.A. 776/2021

IN

+ CS(OS) 1767/2006

HARI CHAND

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. R. S. Lathwal, Advocate for
applicant

versus

SH. SATBIR & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **18.01.2021**

Issue notice to the non-applicants as well as their counsel by all
modes including email returnable on 25th March, 2021.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 18, 2021

ds