



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1767/2006**

HARI CHAND

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. R.S. Lathwal, Advocate.

versus

SH. SATBIR & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

31.08.2022

%

1. List this matter for final arguments on 11th January, 2023 at the end of the Board.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

AUGUST 31, 2022

va