



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1767/2006**

HARI CHAND Plaintiff

Through: Mr.R.S.Lathwal, Advocate

versus

SH. SATBIR & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr.R.S.Verma, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH
ORDER
11.01.2023

%

At joint request, list for final hearing on 2nd March, 2023.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 11, 2023

SV/MS

Click here to check corrigendum, if any